
Vernon Hills Park District 
2023 Adult Basketball 

Bronze Division Schedule 
 
 

Team # Team Name Captain Color 

1 Trustmark Aurthur Tyll  

2 Dogs Kyle Brubaker  

3 Gents Tim Best  

4 Morgan’s Aaron Obispo  

5 TMAC Terrance McBarnett  

6 Waiver Wire Squad Ninab Maradkel  

 

Day Date Time Location Visitor Home 

Tuesday 1/10/23 7pm MSN-NG 1 6 

  8pm MSN-NG 2 5 

  9pm MSN-NG 3 4 

      

Thursday 1/12/23 7pm MSN-NG 5 3 

  8pm MSN-NG 4 1 

  9pm MSN-NG 6 2 

      

Tuesday 1/17/23 7pm MSN-NG 2 3 

  8pm MSN-NG 6 4 

  9pm MSN-NG 1 5 

      

Thursday 1/19/23 9pm MSN-NG 1 2 

      

Tuesday 1/24/23 7pm MSN-NG 6 3 

      

Thursday 1/26/23 7pm MSN-OG 4 2 

  8pm MSN-NG 1 3 

  9pm MSN-OG 5 6 

      

Tuesday 1/31/23 7pm TL-West 6 1 

  8pm TL West 5 2 

  9pm TL-West 4 3 

      

Thursday 2/2/23 7pm MSN-NG 3 5 

  8pm MSN-NG 1 4 

  9pm MSN-NG 2 6 

      

Tuesday 2/7/23 7pm MSN-NG 2 1 

      

Thursday 2/9/23 7pm MSN-OG 4 6 

  8pm MSN-NG 3 2 

  9pm MSN-OG 5 1 

      

Tuesday 2/14/23 8pm  4 5 

      

Tuesday 2/21/23 7pm MSN-NG 5 4 

      

Thursday 2/23/23 8pm MSN-NG 3 6 

  9pm MSN-NG 2 4 

      

Tuesday 2/28/23 8pm TL-East 6 5 

  9pm TL-East 3 1 

 



Locations 
TL-East  Townline Elementary (West Gym)  810 N Aspen Dr  Door #15 
MSN-OG   Middle School North-Old Gym  201 Hawthorn Pkwy  Door #9 
MSN-NG  Middle School North-New Gym  201 Hawthorn Pkwy  Door #9 
 


